SMALL PLATES

LOCALLY SMOKED MACKEREL, HORSERADISH & DILL

CREME FRAICHE PATE & TOASTED SOURDOUGH - £11.50

PANKO HALLOUMI STICKS & HOT HONEY (V) - £9.50

SALT & PEPPER CRISPY SQUID WITH SWEET CHILLI
MAYO - £10.50

BRETON FISH SOUP, GRUYERE, GARLIC-SAFFRON
AIOLI & CROSTINIS - £10.50

GARLIC PORTOBELLO MUSHROOMS & GRUYERE WITH
TOASTED SOURDOUGH (V) - £10.50

PRESSED HAM HOCK TERRINE WITH APPLE CHUTNEY,
TOASTED SOURDOUGH & MICRO HERBS - £10.50

CIABATTA & WRAPS

ROAST SIRLOIN, CARAMELISED ONIONS
& ROCKET - £12.50

SMOKED SALMON, CREAM CHEESE & CAPERS - £12.50
CHICKEN, BACON, LETTUCE & TOMATO - £12.50
MOZARELLLA, TOMATO & PESTO (V) - £11.00

HUMMUS, ROASTED RED PEPPER, OLIVES & ROCKET
(VE) - £11.00

SIDES

TRUFFLE & PARMESAN SKIN ON FRIES (V, GF) - £6.50

ROCKET, TOMATO, PARMESAN
& BALSAMIC (V, GF) - £7.50

SKIN ON FRIES (V, GF) - £4.50
BREAD, OLIVES & DIPS (V) - £7.50
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HEARTIER DISHES

KING PRAWNS IN GARLIC BUTTER - £16.50
Grilled Shell-on King Prawns in a Garlic Butter with a Ciabatta
Roll for dipping & Garden Salad

BEETROOT & BUTTERNUT SALAD (VE, GF) - £16.50
Roasted Baby Beetroot & Butternut Squash, Hummus, Garden
Leaves, Pumpkin Seeds, Red Pepper & Red Onion

¢ Add Halloumi (V) - £3.50

CRAB MAC ‘N’ CHEESE - £17.50
Oven-baked creamy Macaroni & Cheese with White Crab
Meat, topped with Fresh Chives & Garden Salad

FISH & CHIPS - £18.50
Beer-Battered Fish Fillet served with Crushed Peas, Skin-on
Fries & Tartare Sauce

CHICKEN PROVENCAL (GF) - £16.50

Garlic Chicken Thighs cooked in a Tomato Sauce with Spinach,

Olives, Red Onion & Rosemary

AUBERGINE PARMIGIANA (V) - £16.50
Baked Aubergines in a Tomato Sauce topped with Mozzarella,
Parmesan & Fresh Basil with Toasted Sourdough

SOUTH DEEP BURGER & FRIES - £16.50
Beef Patty, Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion & Burger Cheese
Add Bacon - £2.00

SWEET TREATS

SEASONAL CRUMBLE (V) - £7.50
With a Buttery Crumble topping, served with Vanilla Custard

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING (V) - £7.50
Served with Toffee Sauce and Vanilla Ice Cream

ICE CREAM / SORBET (V) - £6.50
Ask to see our selection of Ice Creams & Sorbets, 3 Scoops

V - VEGETARIAN, VE - VEGAN, GF - GLUTEN FREE

BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

Sandbanks Bitter. 3.8% (500ml)
Asahi Zero. 0% (330mLl)

Peroni Zero. 0% (330ml)

Peroni Gluten Free. 5.0% (330ml)

Purbeck Cider Dorset Draft 5% (500ml)
Purbeck Cider Dorset Blush 4% (500ml)

DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER

Peroni Nastro Azzurro. 5.0%
South Deep Pilsner. 3.4%
People’'s Captain Pale Ale. 4.2%
Cornish Orchard Cider. 4.5%
Asahi Super Dry. 5.2%

SOFT DRINKS (BY THE GLASS)

Coca Cola

Diet Coke

Coke Zero

Lemonade

Soda Water

Lime / Blackcurrant & Soda
Juice & lemonade

(pineapple/ cranberry/ orange/
apple)

Juice & Soda

(pineapple/ cranberry/ orange/
apple)

Fresh Orange juice

BOTTLED SOFT DRINKS

PINT
£6.90
£6.20
£6.00
£6.20
£6.90

PINT
£4.20
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£3.00
£3.60
£4.30

£4.30

Frobisher's Juice (Orange/ Apple/ Tomato)
J20 Apple & Mango/ Orange & Passion Fruit

Still or Sparkling Water. Small
Still or Sparkling Water. Large
Luscombe HOT Ginger Beer

Luscombe Wild Elderflower Bubbly

Ginger Ale
Indian Tonic
Slim Line Tonic

£6.20
£4.40
£4.40
£4.80
£6.20
£6.20

HALF
£3.60
£3.50
£3.30
£3.50
£3.60

HALF
£2.50
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£1.60
£1.90
£2.20

£2.20

£4.50

£3.40
£3.40
£3.20
£4.60
£4.50
£4.50

£3.40
£3.40
£3.40

PLEASE ASK TO SEE OUR WINE LIST

FOR INFORMATION REGARDING ALLERGENS, PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF STAFF/ PLEASE NOTE WE ARE UNABLE TO ACCEPT PAYMENT BY CASH



