SMALL PLATES

ANY 3 FOR £25

LOCALLY SMOKED MACKEREL, HORSERADISH & DILL CRÈME FRAÎCHE PÂTÉ & TOASTED SOURDOUGH - £11.50

PANKO HALLOUMI STICKS & HOT HONEY (V) - £9.50

SALT & PEPPER CRISPY SQUID WITH SWEET CHILLI MAYO - £10.50

BRETON FISH SOUP, GRUYÈRE, GARLIC-SAFFRON AIOLI & CROSTINIS - £10.50

GARLIC PORTOBELLO MUSHROOMS & GRUYÈRE WITH TOASTED SOURDOUGH (V) - £10.50

PRESSED HAM HOCK TERRINE WITH APPLE CHUTNEY, TOASTED SOURDOUGH & MICRO HERBS - £10.50

CIABATTA & WRAPS

12:00 - 15:00 AVAILABLE TOASTED

ROAST SIRLOIN, CARAMELISED ONIONS & ROCKET - £12.50

SMOKED SALMON, CREAM CHEESE & CAPERS - £12.50

MOZARELLLA, TOMATO & PESTO (V) - £11.00

CHICKEN, BACON, LETTUCE & TOMATO - £12.50

HUMMUS, ROASTED RED PEPPER, OLIVES & ROCKET (VE) - £11.00

SIDES

TRUFFLE & PARMESAN SKIN ON FRIES (V, GF) - £6.50

ROCKET, TOMATO, PARMESAN & BALSAMIC (V, GF) - £7.50

SKIN ON FRIES (V, GF) - £4.50

BREAD, OLIVES & DIPS (V) - £7.50



AVAILABLE FROM 12PM

HEARTIER DISHES

KING PRAWNS IN GARLIC BUTTER - £16.50

Grilled Shell-on King Prawns in a Garlic Butter with a Ciabatta Roll for dipping & Garden Salad

BEETROOT & BUTTERNUT SALAD (VE, GF) - £16.50

Roasted Baby Beetroot & Butternut Squash, Hummus, Garden Leaves, Pumpkin Seeds. Red Pepper & Red Onion

• Add Halloumi (V) - £3.50

CRAB MAC 'N' CHEESE - £17.50

Oven-baked creamy Macaroni & Cheese with White Crab Meat, topped with Fresh Chives & Garden Salad

FISH & CHIPS - £18.50

Beer-Battered Fish Fillet served with Crushed Peas, Skin-on Fries & Tartare Sauce

CHICKEN PROVENÇAL (GF) - £16.50

Garlic Chicken Thighs cooked in a Tomato Sauce with Spinach, Olives, Red Onion & Rosemary

AUBERGINE PARMIGIANA (V) - £16.50

Baked Aubergines in a Tomato Sauce topped with Mozzarella, Parmesan & Fresh Basil with Toasted Sourdough

SOUTH DEEP BURGER & FRIES - £16.50

Beef Patty, Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion & Burger Cheese Add Bacon - £2.00

SWEET TREATS

SEASONAL CRUMBLE (V) - £7.50

With a Buttery Crumble topping, served with Vanilla Custard

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING (V) - £7.50

Served with Toffee Sauce and Vanilla Ice Cream

ICE CREAM / SORBET (V) - £6.50

Ask to see our selection of Ice Creams & Sorbets, 3 Scoops

BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

Sandbanks Bitter. 3.8% (500ml) Asahi Zero. 0% (330ml) Peroni Zero. 0% (330ml) Peroni Gluten Free. 5.0% (330ml) Purbeck Cider Dorset Draft 5% (500m) Purbeck Cider Dorset Blush 4% (500m)		£6.20 £4.40 £4.40 £4.80 £6.20 £6.20
DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER Peroni Nastro Azzurro. 5.0% South Deep Pilsner. 3.4% People's Captain Pale Ale. 4.2% Cornish Orchard Cider. 4.5% Asahi Super Dry. 5.2%	PINT £6.90 £6.20 £6.00 £6.20 £6.90	HALF £3.60 £3.50 £3.30 £3.50 £3.60
Coca Cola Diet Coke Coke Zero Lemonade Soda Water Lime / Blackcurrant & Soda Juice & lemonade (pineapple/ cranberry/ orange/ apple) Juice & Soda (pineapple/ cranberry/ orange/ apple) Fresh Orange juice	PINT £4.20 £4.00 £4.00 £3.00 £3.60 £4.30 £4.30	HALF £2.50 £2.20 £2.20 £1.60 £1.90 £2.20 £2.20

BOTTLED SOFT DRINKS

Frobisher's Juice (Orange/ Apple/ Tomato)	£3.40
J20 Apple & Mango/ Orange & Passion Fruit	£3.40
Still or Sparkling Water. Small	£3.20
Still or Sparkling Water. Large	£4.60
Luscombe HOT Ginger Beer	£4.50
Luscombe Wild Elderflower Bubbly	£4.50
Ginger Ale	£3.40
Indian Tonic	£3.40
Slim Line Tonic	£3.40

PLEASE ASK TO SEE OUR WINE LIST